—— -

AMF D 7263Lé§§

Personenwagen

Kombiwagen

1961

VW Typ 1200 Boxer OHV
6.07 / 34 PS
Luft-Geblase

Mech 4 V + 1 R (Synchron)
2

4 x 2 (Stirnraduntersetzung)
2'400

5.40 - 5.60 m

6:40 = 15 "

6 Volt

Hydr 4 Rad IB

iomindirhe. b
Typ :
Jahrgang :
Motor :
Leistung :
Kiihlung 3
Getriebe 3
Achsen :
Antried :
Achsabstand :
Lenlradius :
Reifengrosse :
Elektr Anlage :
Brems-Anlage :
Bemé;iﬁngen

Typenschein Nr

Ziv 5 - 3193

GRD 50 -

Marke : VW

Elgengewicht
Nutzlast
Gesamtgewicht
Gesamtlinge
Gesamtbreite
Gesamthohe

Iénge der ladebriicke

oe

Breite der ladebriicke :

Briickenhdhe ab Boden
laderaumhdhe
Sitzpléatze

Seilwinde

Brennstofftank Iiter

1'060

805
1'865
4'280
1750
1'940
2'600

1'380

15550

9 (vorn 3)

4o Benzin




